

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 77 OF 2008

DEEPAK BAJAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vikram Chaudhari,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 22.8.2008.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master