

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
W R I T P E T I T I O N (CR L.) NO(s). 77 OF 2 0 0 8

DE E P A K B A J A J

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF MAHA R A S H T R A & ANR.  
(With appln(s) for ex-P a r t e stay, and office report ))

Respondent(s)

Date: 03 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ALTA M A S K A B I R  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MA R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikra m Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay P al,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Ravindra Kesh avr ao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

List tomorrow the 4 th November, 2 0 0 8 , at the top of the list.

(Ganga Tha ku r)  
P.S. to Registr a r

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master